VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 244 Jamestown-Yorktown Foundation

Item 244 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$20,975,663	\$20,265,282
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)	\$662,037	\$662,037
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$8,102,579	\$7,993,479
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$12,211,047	\$11,609,766
Fund Sources:		
General	\$12,042,431	\$11,332,050
Special	\$8,933,232	\$8,933,232